

Macc execution 2 fo 25
R. 2 of 25

Order No 01 dated 25.06.25

This is an application under order 21 rule 11 of CPC for execution of the MACC Award passed by the Ld. Additional District Judge, 2nd Court Sealdah. Register the same as MACC Execution case. Requisites not filed. Dhr. Is hereby directed file requisites. Fix 29-08-2025 for S/R and A/D.

D/C.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas . I/C.