

Macc execution 2 of 25
R. 2 of 25
CNR NO - WBSP07-001749-2025

Order No 03 dated 29.08.25

Decree holder files hazira along with List of documents , postal receipt and track consignment report.

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Jdr. enters appearance by filing fresh vakalatnama along with a petition praying for time to take proper steps.

For ends of justice prayer is allowed.

Fix 03-11-2025 for proper steps by the Jdr. I.d necessary order will be passed.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .

JO CODE : WB 00 656.